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INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LAW MOOT COURT COMPETITION 

2017 

 
 
 

TIMELINE 
 
 
 

Release of Problem Thursday, November 3, 2016 
  
Deadline for Provisional Registration of Institution Friday, December 16, 2016 

  
Deadline for Registration of team Friday, January 6, 2017 

  
Deadline for seeking clarifications Friday, January 6, 2017 

  
Release of final clarifications Monday, January 16, 2017 

  
Deadline for submission of soft copy of Memorials Monday, January 30, 2017 

  
Release of results of memo knockouts (if any) Monday, February 13, 2017 

  
Deadline for online payment of registration fees Monday, February 27, 2017 

through the authorized payment gateway (SBI)    
  
Deadline for submission of soft copy of payment receipt  Monday, February 27, 2017 

and travel form  
  
Deadline for submission of hard copy of memorial Friday, March 3, 2017 

  
Inauguration Ceremony Friday, March 3, 2017 

  
Oral rounds Saturday-Sunday, March 4-5, 2017 

  
Valedictory Ceremony Sunday, March 5, 2017 

  
 


